21/07/2002

Connect Screen

08:12u Local time

(1) CONNECTED to RSOISS - 21.07.2002 08:13:54

Logged on to RSO0ISS's Personal Message System
on board the International Space Station
CMD (B/H/J/K/KM/L/M/R/S/SB/SP/ST/SR/V/?)>

SP RSOISS
Subject:

Thanks again !

Message:

Hello Peggy,

Good morning !

First of all
I will still

Valery,

Sergei,

thanks again for answer my packet message dear Valery.
looking out to work you on fone.

I have already speak with Suzan Helms from the ISS.
Can we make a appointment for a chat ?
Pleace let me know when via a message in Your PMS.
Thanks before !
Greetings '73s

ON4CKT Rudy,

Godshuisstraat 4,

E-Mail:Rudy.Fontenoy@vt4.net

Message saved as Msg # 1103
CMD(B/H/J/K/KM/L/M/R/S/SB/SP/ST/SR/V/?)>

L

Msg # Stat
1103 P
1102 P
1101 P
1100 P
1099 P

1098 PR

1097 BR

1096 P

1095 P

1094 PR

Date

02/07/20 18
60173 Bytes free

Time
02/07/21 06:
02/07/21 04:
02/07/21 04:
02/07/21 03:
02/07/21 02:
02/07/20 23:
02/07/20 23:
02/07/20 23:
02/07/20 22:

Next message Number 1104
Mailbox selected: 3
CMD (B/H/J/K/KM/L/M/R/S/SB/SP/ST/SR/V/?)>

J

ON4CKT
EA2AB
F4CEP -3
CU2AHD-11
KB1GVR
VE3TAZ
VE3TAZ-1
K2RQOA
KD4AMR
KA2YDD
PACKET
WAGYET
N4WD
VE3TKB
VE3TZS

USER
USER
USER
USER
USER
USER
USER
USER
USER
USER
USER
USER
USER
USER
USER

02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21

12
15
13
03
49
49
43
43
19

: 27

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

To
RSOISS
XE3RN
RS0OISS
ALL
RSOISS
HK3GAL
ALL
RSOISS
RSOISS
ALL

14
13
12
12
07
05
04
04
03
02
02
01
01
00
00

From
ON4CKT
XE2ARF
XE2ARF
I6JKW
N4WD
I6JKW
EA8JF
EA8JF
DL2BFN
CE4LNM

9185 Wachtebeke,

@ BBS

Belgium.

Subject
Thanks again !
Hola Javier ! xe3rn

Hello Valery ! Thanks for msg..

info de i6jkw

hi

hi de i6jkw

73 from Canary Islands
Greetings from Canary Islands
QSO 19.07.02

Saludos desde Chillan Chile



N5LUL USER
NI9YUK USER
KCOMEY USER
WB5SHJV-9 USER
ADSER -3 USER
N70FW USER

M

Msg # Stat Date

1103 P
1087 P

B

- Logged off

(1)

DISCONNECTED fm RSOISS - 21.07.2002 08:16:31

02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21
02/07/21

Time

06:
06:
05:
05:
05:
05:
CMD (B/H/J/K/KM/L/M/R/S/SB/SP/ST/SR/V/?)>

00
00
59
59
59
59

To

From

02/07/21 06:12 RSO0ISS ON4CKT
02/07/20 05:32 RSOISS ON4CKT
CMD (B/H/J/K/KM/L/M/R/S/SB/SP/ST/SR/V/?)>

@ BBS

Subject

Thanks again

Thanks



